F-81-WW

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

SERVICE 33977

31-727

SERVICE 33977 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
NEW BEDFORD 1/16/18
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a inch coper meter at och plantile Rd (5.5)
818' Wx Laboluf St
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
Dene Execution P. 124
J. 173. Monaid Oliveria
TELEPHONES 733-59315 ARCher's way
Service laid Septic System Size and kind of pipe
From St.
Turned on Meter Set
Reading Location
Building rates Paid
Cost of Service 500 Chk # 1830 Paid

W x W Line Leboeuf St	856.0'
W x hydrant #5-499	143.4'
N x S Line	4.8'
E x W Line	12.6'
W x E Line	24.6
N x N Line	49.0'
S x N Line Old Plainville Rd	5.0'
Pipe inside property	44.0'
S x N Line Old Plainville Rd	5.0'

6" PVC gas main 4.5' S x Curb stop

9/4/2018: New Service installed, Contractor Arne Excavating, Inspector Manuel Rose

Picked up couplings

#### DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

## City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



### **SEWER PERMIT**

Date:	2/7/2018			No. W	W-18-7
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00		\$450.00	Pipe Size:	0.00	
		<del></del>	Trench Length	. 0.0	00
Service Location:	WS A	VA'S WAY	Owner Name:	MICRO REALTY PA	ARTNERS LLC
Type of Occupan	cy: Residen	tial	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Sewe	er Service
Work Descriptio	on: service 24	556			
	P.138 L. 493			*	
	Ava's Way	NS 74' E x Cardinal St			
	connectin	g into avas way	æ		E
No. of Units :	0	Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
The undersig hereby agree	ned petitions yes to the followi	ou to grant permission to ENTE	R INTO THE MAIN S	SEWER and, if such <sub>l</sub>	pe <mark>rmissi</mark> on is granted
ordi 2. Tha Pub 3. Tha auth permittee	nance now in f at the connection olic Works or by at the work sha norized agent, a	onditions and regulations imposorce, or as amended from time on of said sewer with the main so a designated agent of the Tow II at all times be under the direct and that any expense incurred the the Town for said expense.	to time. wewer shall be inspec n before burial of sai tion and control of th	ted by an employee of d connection. e Commissioner of P	f the department of
nstalling Company	Name:			License Type:	

# COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Board of Health, New Bel Soul, MA.

## DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Construct(X) Repair() Upgrade() Abandon() an individual Plan Let 1 map 124 let 172 old Plan. Let Ret as described a				
	rmit No. 17 - 03 , dated			
	completed within three years of the date of this permit. All local			
	Date 41717 Board of Health Annua			
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA	Date Board of Health			
No. <u>17-04</u> T	New Bedferd BOARD OF HEALTH			
DISPOS	SAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PER			
Permission is hereby grandisposal system at 610 0	red-to Construct (X) Repair ( ) Upgrade ( ) Abandon (			
	System Construction Permit No. 17 - 64 , dated			
Provided: Construction shall be	be completed within three years of the date of this permit. All local of			
Date 41717	Board of Health Dand			
FORM 2 - DSCP DEF	APPROVED FORM 5/96			
FORM 1255 (REV 5/96)	H&W HOBBS & WARREN™ PUBLISHERS - BOSTON			
No. 17-05				
C	COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS			
	Board of Health, New Bedfel, MA.			
DIS	SPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT			
at Plan lot 4 Map 10	onstruct(X) Repair() Upgrade() Abandon() an individu  4 Let 174 Old Planville Rel as describ			
Disposal System Construction Pern	nit No. 17-05 , dated			
Provided: Construction shall be co	ompleted within three years of the date of this permit. All local co			
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA	Date 4/2/17 Board of Health Dandra			





